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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 4 S1 Ama - Prove Libere
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
11 14:55:35.109 03:14.455 5 14:41:43.709 01:39.493
1-90 - LORENZINI G. - Suzuki
6 14:43:56.928 02:13.219
1 14:34:43.076 01:39.941 4 -93 - CIAGLIA L. - Yamaha
7 14:45:47.361 01:50.433
2 14:36:22.341 01:39.265 1 14:33:57.494 01:44.571
3 14:38:00.924 01:38.583 2 14:35:40.915 01:43.421 8-189-DONDI M. -TM
4 14:39:39.184 01:38.260 3 14:37:20.668 01:39.753 1 14:33:44.255 01:41.374
5 14:41:51.077 02:11.893 4 14:39:00.653 01:39.985 2 14:35:25.081 01:40.826
6 14:45:55.456 04:04.379 5 14:40:59.769 01:59.116 3 14:37:06.070 01:40.989
7 14:47:35.931 01:40.475 6 14:44:35.294 03:35.525 4 14:39:12.582 02:06.512
8 14:49:22.312 01:46.381 7 14:46:14.897 01:39.603 5 14:40:53.182 01:40.600
9 14:51:15.719 01:53.407 8 14:47:54.171 01:39.274 6 14:42:33.750 01:40.568
10 14:53:14.203 01:58.484 9 14:50:00.868 02:06.697 7 14:44:14.057 01:40.307
10 14:51:41.092 01:40.224 8 14:46:44.421 02:30.364
2-99 - D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
11 14:54:04.763 02:23.671 9 14:48:24.256 01:39.835
1 14:33:52.642 01:41.873
10 14:50:04.363 01:40.107
2 14:35:32.662 01:40.020 5 -89 - BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
11 14:52:26.411 02:22.048
3 14:37:25.307 01:52.645 1 14:36:11.377 01:47.302
12 14:54:06.358 01:39.947
4 14:41:52.204 04:26.897 2 14:37:51.049 01:39.672
13 14:55:45.936 01:39.578
5 14:43:31.530 01:39.326 3 14:39:30.929 01:39.880
6 14:45:10.163 01:38.633 4 14:41:26.717 01:55.788 9 - 13 - TOGNACCINI A. - Aprilia
7 14:47:01.947 01:51.784 5 14:43:06.220 01:39.503 1 14:35:11.534 01:43.195
8 14:50:00.650 02:58.703 6 14:45:02.433 01:56.213 2 14:36:52.590 01:41.056
9 14:51:40.031 01:39.381 7 14:49:15.559 04:13.126 3 14:38:48.661 01:56.071
10 14:53:19.607 01:39.576 8 14:51:00.721 01:45.162 4 14:42:04.217 03:15.556
11 14:55:22.226 02:02.619 9 14:52:40.536 01:39.815 5 14:43:44.100 01:39.883
10 14:54:28.071 01:47.535 6 14:45:29.316 01:45.216
3 -256 - PROMUTICO L. - Honda
11 14:56:07.402 01:39.331 7 14:47:09.495 01:40.179
1 14:33:55.988 01:40.713
8 14:48:57.183 01:47.688
2 14:35:51.810 01:55.822 6-119 - MEDIZZA M. -TM
9 14:53:32.127 04:34.944
3 14:37:36.020 01:44.210 1 14:34:37.487 01:39.333
10 14:55:12.185 01:40.058
4 14:39:15.258 01:39.238 2 14:36:59.177 02:21.690
11 14:57:24.876 02:12.691
5 14:41:06.293 01:51.035 3 14:38:47.149 01:47.972
6 14:45:02.428 03:56.135
7 - 65 - PORFIRI M. - Honda
7 14:46:47.796 01:45.368
1 14:34:39.530 01:40.510
8 14:48:34.188 01:46.392
2 14:36:19.572 01:40.042
9 14:50:14.353 01:40.165
3 14:38:24.630 02:05.058
10 14:52:20.654 02:06.301
4 14:40:04.216 01:39.586
Fastest lap: 01:38.260
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Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 4 S1 Ama - Prove Libere
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
10 14:56:36.139 02:01.667
10- 16 - LAPINI L. - Honda 13 - 70 - BRIZZOLARI F. - Suzuki
1 14:33:59.755 01:41.403 1 14:36:14.811 01:48.361 16 - 32 - PONSICCHI R. - Honda
2 14:35:53.498 01:53.743 2 14:38:01.818 01:47.007 1 14:35:20.344 01:47.486
3 14:37:34.323 01:40.825 3 14:39:50.944 01:49.126 2 14:37:20.029 01:59.685
4 14:39:14.885 01:40.562 4 14:41:52.202 02:01.258 3 14:39:19.139 01:59.110
5 14:41:13.907 01:59.022 5 14:43:51.838 01:59.636 4 14:41:08.012 01:48.873
6 14:45:18.995 04:05.088 6 14:47:36.712 03:44.874 5 14:42:54.058 01:46.046
7 14:46:59.696 01:40.701 7 14:49:22.996 01:46.284 6 14:44:52.726 01:58.668
8 14:48:42.665 01:42.969 8 14:51:05.303 01:42.307 7 14:46:50.038 01:57.312
9 14:50:34.107 01:51.442 9 14:53:02.136 01:56.833 8 14:48:43.691 01:53.653
10 14:52:32.781 01:58.674 10 14:55:12.661 02:10.525 9 14:50:39.809 01:56.118
11 14:54:12.965 01:40.184 11 14:57:10.369 01:57.708 10 14:52:30.660 01:50.851
12 14:55:53.156 01:40.191 11 14:54:31.717 02:01.057
14 - 80 - MIGLIORATI M. - Honda
12 14:56:35.124 02:03.407
11-41-LEONEV.-TM 1 14:34:10.875 01:45.813
1 14:37:36.952 01:56.076 2 14:35:55.550 01:44.675 17 - 111 - PIZZICONI S. - Honda
2 14:39:18.721 01:41.769 3 14:37:40.249 01:44.699 1 14:34:25.029 01:59.247
3 14:41:24.213 02:05.492 4 14:39:24.008 01:43.759 2 14:36:49.104 02:24.075
4 14:43:05.440 01:41.227 5 14:41:46.987 02:22.979 3 14:38:39.484 01:50.380
5 14:45:04.235 01:58.795 6 14:45:31.365 03:44.378 4 14:40:29.667 01:50.183
6 14:48:52.781 03:48.546 7 14:47:15.403 01:44.038 5 14:42:36.938 02:07.271
7 14:50:33.332 01:40.551 8 14:48:58.664 01:43.261 6 14:52:46.378 10:09.440
8 14:52:14.267 01:40.935 9 14:51:55.696 02:57.032 7 14:54:39.277 01:52.899
9 14:54:25.558 02:11.291 10 14:53:38.775 01:43.079 8 14:56:29.839 01:50.562
11 14:55:21.404 01:42.629
12 - 822 - LODIGIANIR. -TM 18 - 276 - POLACCO M. - KTM
1 14:33:53.415 01:44.590 15 - 18 - BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki 1 14:36:50.213 02:17.957
2 14:35:34.929 01:41.514 1 14:34:01.110 01:48.621 2 14:38:48.667 01:58.454
3 14:37:19.081 01:44.152 2 14:35:48.823 01:47.713 3 14:40:46.755 01:58.088
4 14:39:00.065 01:40.984 3 14:37:45.546 01:56.723 4 14:42:43.199 01:56.444
5 14:40:41.507 01:41.442 4 14:39:28.647 01:43.101 5 14:47:37.570 04:54.371
6 14:42:22.460 01:40.953 5 14:41:11.429 01:42.782 6 14:49:31.374 01:53.804
7 14:44:25.081 02:02.621 6 14:43:20.718 02:09.289 7 14:51:28.835 01:57.461
8 14:48:03.494 03:38.413 7 14:50:12.012 06:51.294 8 14:53:27.381 01:58.546
9 14:49:44.835 01:41.341 8 14:52:04.344 01:52.332
10 14:51:53.477 02:08.642 9 14:54:34.472 02:30.128
Fastest lap: 01:38.260
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Cose Associate:
e LEEET DOMDOGE 22 B QJurs »oowor Ormses | B # suzna

© Weer Viterbo, sabato 21 giugno 2014 2/3



Official Partner

/
. NA
@, EIEMA é
. /'o/ N ESPOSIZIONE Tl@

WWww.OFFr0aoProracinG.iT mgmhﬂﬂng MO ol EoMan4 201

. H Sp=ocsdop=os

22 giugno 2014 Viterbo -

Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 4 S1 Ama - Prove Libere
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
19 - 432 - DANIELI L. - Honda
1 14:35:37.019 01:58.635
2 14:37:38.621 02:01.602
3 14:40:43.558 03:04.937
4 14:42:37.748 01:54.190
5 14:45:24.899 02:47.151
6 14:47:29.319 02:04.420
7 14:49:28.283 01:58.964
8 14:51:54.163 02:25.880
9 14:53:56.933 02:02.770
10 14:56:01.794 02:04.861
Fastest lap: 01:38.260
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
a |l Uil Srogrs ([T
£ W G | B2 B, furs woomor o= [T R pe—

© Weer Viterbo, sabato 21 giugno 2014

3/3



